EP ZL-X700J

(RM0307 )

DKK 0,00

Excl. VAT and delivery costs

Brand

Model

Type

Kapacitet (m2)
Height (mm)

Width (mm)

Bredde bgrste (mm)
Bredde svaber (mm)
Length (mm)
Rentvands tank
Opsamler tank
Engine type

Battery

Driver's place

Dead weight (kg)

Trucklageret ApS
Kirkediget 8

Naesbjerg Erhvervspark
6800 Varde

EP

ZL-X700J

Gulvvaskemaskine

4300 m2 pr. time (teoretisk)

1209

1000

700

850

1369

90

100

400 W

24V/150Ah

Siddende farer

310
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